:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8000208

Dec 17, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 250,006 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 387453 - 0.017460247 ETH®
38.79 USD

2 387454 - 0.017433143 ETH®
38.73 USD

3 387455 - 0.017443606 ETH®
38.75 USD

4 387456 - 0.017492489 ETH®
38.86 USD

S 387457 - 0.017495526 ETH®
38.86 USD

6 387458 - 0.017434777 ETH®
38.73 USD

7 387459 - 0.017510941 ETH®
38.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8000208
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/250006
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387453
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387454
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387455
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387456
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387457
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387458
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387459

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

387460

387461

387462

387463

387464

387465

387466

387467

387468

Validator Id

829081

Amount

- 0.017501809
38.88 USD

- 0.059582089
132.37 USD

- 0.017501877
38.88 USD

- 0.017467500
38.80 USD

- 0.017512250
38.90 USD

- 0.017501296
38.88 USD

- 0.017439396
38.74 USD

- 0.017410577
38.68 USD

- 0.017471234
38.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.042093648
93.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387460
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387461
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387462
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387463
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387464
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387465
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387466
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387467
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/387468
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/829081

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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